
2024年度関東学生バドミントン選手権大会 令和６年６月１７日 平塚市総合体育館
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中 原 鈴

広瀬 未來
（ 筑 波 大 学 ）

赤嶺 一翔

川田 百華

清水 美海

柳下 生帆

滝沢 栞弥
（ 帝 京 大 学 ）

杉 山 凜

櫻井 優香
（ 明 治 大 学 ）

加藤 環季
（ 専 修 大 学 ）

宮内 湖音

（ 日 本 大 学 ）

永 松 陽

長沼 美海

花上 陽莉
（ 東 海 大 学 ）

鶴田 彩乃
（ 立 教 大 学 ）

石橋 結子
（早稲田大学）

（ 専 修 大 学 ）

宮下 桃佳

山本 奈波
（ 立 教 大 学 ）

今 愛 莉

有 田 桜

原田 美唯
（ 立 教 大 学 ）

尾﨑 羽音

黒川 璃子
（早稲田大学）

山根 千遥

今泉 咲夢

中澤 里奈

瀬川 あい
（ 法 政 大 学 ）

武 田 優

高野 来蒔
（ 日 本 大 学 ）

小原 未空

竹内 紅葉
（ 明 治 大 学 ）

阿部 風花

物部 咲月

山浦 波瑠

森本 歩那
（ 日 本 大 学 ）

神﨑 美結

志田 真倖

立迫 史希

高橋 未成

大方 椎菜

佐藤 鈴緒

竹内 遥香

押見 綾奈
（ 専 修 大 学 ）

古 庄 樹

開発 茉子
（ 筑 波 大 学 ）

高屋 比菜

長島 花音

田代 葵楓

山口 菜摘
（ 明 治 大 学 ）

太田 温彩
（ 立 教 大 学 ）

谷川 莉奈

梶原 藍実

上岡 美月

浜 地 凛
（ 法 政 大 学 ）

権平 成美
（ 日 本 大 学 ）

川和 芽衣
（ 東 海 大 学 ）

平原 千裕

萩原 紗月

戸﨑 雪穂

橋 野 光

橋村 羽奏
（ 法 政 大 学 ）

吉田 心咲

日野原 颯

渡邊 愛夕
（ 専 修 大 学 ）

麻生 夏未

山本 一穂

野口 彩花
（ 東 洋 大 学 ）

堤 みほろ

森山 紗帆
（ 法 政 大 学 ）

決勝戦

93



女子ダブルスＡ－２

2024年度関東学生バドミントン選手権大会 令和６年６月１７日 平塚市総合体育館

92
89 90

83

84

85

86

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

三輪 朋香

牧野 美涼
（ 法 政 大 学 ）

金成 志優

加藤 千聖

葛生 奎乃

星 野 雅
（ 東 海 大 学 ）

加 藤 響

永松 未侑
（ 専 修 大 学 ）

小 海 渚

八角 真帆

古田 菜摘

東﨑 沙椰

久高 七海

北山 茉実

本郷 莉奈
（ 東 洋 大 学 ）

富山 紗帆

葛西 美月
（ 立 教 大 学 ）

木下 紗良
（ 日 本 大 学 ）

髙見 優里

後藤 咲々

牧野 美優
（ 日 本 大 学 ）

石塚 若葉

初 芝 弥

後藤 万茄

竹内 萌香

熊澤 咲恵

武 末 藍

渡邉 未来

宮下 彩奈
（ 明 治 大 学 ）

笹原 愛夏

八木 美帆
（ 法 政 大 学 ）

品川 凛緒

原田 真紘
（ 東 海 大 学 ）

長嶋 穂希

田村 今晴

赤須 佳奈
（ 専 修 大 学 ）

高橋 奈那

本田 胡桃

小原 陽夏
（ 明 治 大 学 ）

髙野 有理

加藤 はる

柏木 香乃
（ 立 教 大 学 ）

松岡 美歩

堀 心 海
（ 専 修 大 学 ）

松下 栞菜

河村 茉衣
（神奈川大学）

石井 夢楓

亀井 菜杏
（ 明 治 大 学 ）

新井 瞳伽

遠 藤 桐

内田 美羽

伊藤 結衣
（ 法 政 大 学 ）

小泉 歩璃

髙橋 茉優

吾妻 佳奈

蒔苗 蒼依
（ 日 本 大 学 ）

神山 和奏

須﨑 沙織
（ 筑 波 大 学 ）

今 村 涼

赤澤 涼華

髙橋 夏希

田中 舞緒
（ 専 修 大 学 ）

齋藤 美海

田中 寿奈

檜垣 希望
（ 日 本 大 学 ）

髙橋 美萩

長 夢 乃

中林 瑞貴

工谷 羽音

日下 智晶

藤井 りる

梅津 茉那

髙橋 理帆
（ 東 海 大 学 ）

佐藤 陽菜
（ 立 教 大 学 ）

関野 里真

上中 咲希


